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Arizona Department of Public Safety

Maricopa County Adult Probation Department

Pima County Attorney General's Office

Santa Cruz County

Chula Vista Police Department

San Diego County

City of Durham

City of Albuquerque

New Mexico Administrative Office of the 
District Attorney
Anthony Police Department

Cameron County

City of Arlington

City of Robstown

Pharr Police Department

Texas Department of Criminal Justice

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

CA

CA

NC

NM

NM

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

 $1,462,256.00

 $685,993.00

 $1,285,040.00

 $457,006.00

 $2,864,605.00

 $4,999,996.00

 $724,497.00

 $826,422.00

 $893,750.00

 $319,264.00

 $2,251,942.00

 $1,138,984.00

 $472,626.00

 $686,347.00

 $4,946,732.00

Scientific Analysis Bureau

Adult Probation Department

County Attorney Office

County Manager Adm Offices

Chula Vista Police Department

Sheriff

Police Department

Albuquerque Police Department

Second Judicial District

Police Department (law Enforcement)

Program Development and Management

Arlington Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

State Agency

Legal Name State Award Amount Organizational Unit Name

 $24,015,460.00
Total Award Amt:

FY 09 Recovery Act Combating Criminal Narcotics 
Activity Stemming from the Southern Border of the 

United States: Combating Criminal Narcotics Activity 
along the Southern Border


