FY 09 Recovery Act Combating Criminal Narcotics Activity Stemming from the Southern Border of the United States: Combating Criminal Narcotics Activity along the Southern Border

Total Award Amt: \$24,015,460.00

Legal Name	State	Award Amount	Organizational Unit Name
Arizona Department of Public Safety	AZ	\$1,462,256.00	Scientific Analysis Bureau
Maricopa County Adult Probation Department	AZ	\$685,993.00	Adult Probation Department
Pima County Attorney General's Office	AZ	\$1,285,040.00	County Attorney Office
Santa Cruz County	AZ	\$457,006.00	County Manager Adm Offices
Chula Vista Police Department	CA	\$2,864,605.00	Chula Vista Police Department
San Diego County	CA	\$4,999,996.00	Sheriff
City of Durham	NC	\$724,497.00	Police Department
City of Albuquerque	NM	\$826,422.00	Albuquerque Police Department
New Mexico Administrative Office of the District Attorney	NM	\$893,750.00	Second Judicial District
Anthony Police Department	TX	\$319,264.00	Police Department (law Enforcement)
Cameron County	TX	\$2,251,942.00	Program Development and Management
City of Arlington	TX	\$1,138,984.00	Arlington Police Department
City of Robstown	TX	\$472,626.00	Police Department
Pharr Police Department	TX	\$686,347.00	Police Department
Texas Department of Criminal Justice	TX	\$4,946,732.00	State Agency